
North Wildwood School District
Communication Process - Chain of Command

Area of Concern First Level Second Level Third Level Fourth Level Fifth Level

Academics Teacher Guidance
Counselor

Assistant
Principal

CSA BOE

Classroom
Instruction

Teacher Assistant
Principal

CSA BOE

Guidance Guidance
Counselor

Supervisor of
Student Services

CSA BOE

Medical Nurse Supervisor of
Student Services

CSA BOE

Curriculum CSA BOE

Child Study
Team

Caseworker Supervisor of
CST

CSA BOE

Athletics Coach Athletic Director CSA BOE

Business Office Assistant
Business

Administrator

Business
Administrator

CSA BOE

Facilities Facilities
Director

Assistant
Business

Administrator

Business
Administrator

CSA BOE

Technology Assistant
Business

Administrator

Business
Administrator

CSA BOE

Student Conflict Guidance
Counselor

Assistant
Principal

CSA BOE

Teacher Conflict Teacher Assistant
Principal

CSA BOE

Discipline Teacher Assistant
Principal

CSA BOE

HIB Assistant
Principal

Anti-Bullying
Specialist

Anti-Bullying
Coordinator

CSA BOE



Chain of Command Directory:

Chief School Administrator, Philip Schaffer, pschaffer@mmace.com, 609-522-6885

School Business Administrator, Dawn Cottrell, dcottrell@mmace.com, 609-729-4649

Assistant School Business Administrator, Janet Neill, jneill@mmace.com, 609-729-4649

Assistant Principal, Patti Donlan, pdonlan@mmace.com, 609-522-1454

Supervisor of Student Services, Carolyn Morey, cmorey@mmace.com, 609-523-8675

Supervisor of Child Study Team, Carolyn Morey, cmorey@mmace.com, 609-523-8675

Facilities Director, Juan Gutierrez, jgutierrez@mmace.com, 609-522-1454

Guidance Counselor, Stan DelCorio, sdelcorio@mmace.com, 609-522-1454

School Nurse, Renee Forrest, rforrest@mmace.com, 609-522-1454

Anti-Bullying Specialist, Allison Dardine, adardine@mmace.com, 609-523-8675

Anti-Bullying Coordinator, Carolyn Morey, cmorey@mmace.com, 609-523-8675
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